SPORT ACHAT
HIVER

JANUARY 26th, 27th,
and 28th, 2026




EQUIPPED STAND RATE EESR@RAW @A)

HIVER

>> Services : White melamine partitions, night blue
carpeting, spotlights, furniture, sign.

> Price of the stand : 170 € excl. VAT / sgm
191 € excl. VAT / sgm if file returned after 24/10/25

- Electric access 3kw (mandatory) : 324 € excl. VAT
- Insurance + file fees (mandatory) : 120 € excl. VAT
- Open angle (optional)*: 270 € excl. VAT

*Included from 36m2 onwards
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SPORT ACHAT
> Services : White melamine partitions, night blue H IVE R

carpeting, spotlights, furniture, sign, storage space,
modules/racks.

> Price of the stand :
if file returned

- Electric access 3 kw(mandatory) :
- Insurance + file fees (mandatory) :
- Open angle (optional)* :

*Included from 36m=2 onwards

4 1 spotlight per
4.5 sqm



EQUIPPED STAND WITHOUT  [SIECIANAEE
FURNITURE RATE HIVER

> Prestations : Cloisons en mélamine blanches, moquette bleu
nuit, spots, enseigne

>Price of the stand : 154 € excl. VAT / sqm

175 excl. VAT / sgm if file returned after 24,/10/25

- Electric access 3 kw(mandatory) : 324 € excl. VAT m—
- Insurance + file fees (mandatory) : 120 € excl. VAT

- Open angle (optional)*: 270 € excl. VAT

*Included from 36m2 onwards _
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60 sgm & + 1 spotlight per 4.5 sgm — /




>> Services : night blue carpeting, sign,

For this kind of stand,
: alexandre-

ext@sportair.fr

> Price of the stand :

if file returned
- Electric access 3kw (mandatory) :
- Insurance + file fees (mandatory) :
- Open angle (optional)*:

*Included from 36m?2 onwards




| SPORT ACHAT
HIVER

CONTACTS

MICHAEL HUTIN
michael@sportair.fr / +33 (0)6 40 22 83 85

HECTOR FEYEUX
hector@sportair.fr / +33 (0)6 08 53 89 13

JANUARY 26th,
27th et 28th



